SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 28W, 24W, 18W
Lumens 3500 max
Efficacy (Lm/W) 125 Lm/W
Colour Temp 3.5K, 4K, 5K
4K (Default)
Operating Temp
Voltage

4RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
CPL14-LED30A18   |   BACKLIT LED CEILING PANEL
ORDERING GUIDE ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
B - 120-277V
H - 120-347V
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3.5K/4K/5K)
DIM - 0-10V
DIMMING*
*Standard Configuration
CPL14 LED30A18
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. DIMMING
070002 -  2 CABLE SUSPENSION
MOUNT KIT F/BACKLIT CPL
071400 - CPL14 SURFACE
MOUNTING KIT WHT
VK